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Strona 1

Zawody: Bieg Uliczny Lubanskie Biegowisko

Data: 2016-10-15

Kategoria: 10KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko
129 JACEK LENART
37 LUKASZ KLATKA
33 GRZEGORZ KASPER
1 82 MARIUSZ PAWLAK
1 105 TOMASZ TERTEL
2 50 MATEUSZ KUSIAKIEWICZ
1 125 JAN PARANIAK
2 79 KRZYSZTOF ORZOLEK
3 46 SEBASTIAN KRAWIEC
2 3 BOGDAN ARENDT
3 72 TOMASZ MOCZEK
4 51 DANIEL KWIATKOWSKI
5 57 MICHAL LISIAK
44 ELZBIETA KOWALEWSKA
4 20 MACIEJ GALEZA
95 JAN SALAMONOWICZ
6 52 KRYSTIAN KWIATKOWSKI
5 103 GRZEGORZ STARON
6 119 DANIEL ZMUDA
7 49  JAROSLAW KUC
8 83 SLAWOMIR PIETKUN
7 54 RAFAL LENART
9 36 ANDRZEJ KLATKA
10 4  NORBERT BIJAK
132 DOMINIKA WYLEZOt
5  KRZYSZTOF BISIAK
126 MAREK GASIOR
31  KAROLINA JANKOWSKA
9 114 MAREK WOJNOWICZ
10 61 MATEUSZ MADE.J
11 43 PATRYK KOTOWSKI
11 127 ARKADIUSZ BISKUPSKI
1 47 EWELINA KRAWIEC
12 64 MARIUSZ MAZUR
12 10 KRZYSZTOF CHMIELEWSKI
2 133 KAROLINA SAWINIEC
13 22 MAKSYM GLADKOW
14 112 MARIUSZ WNEK
13 123 TOMASZ WAPNIARCZUK
14 42 TOMASZ KOSSOWSKI
LULTIMASPEIRT.PL

Kat
M2
M1

M1
M1
M2
M1
M3
M2
M1
M3
M2
M1
M1
K1

M2
M3
M1

M2
M2
M2
M2
M1
M2
M2
K1

M3
M1
K1

M1

M1

M1
M2
K1

M2

M1
K1

M1
M1
M2
M2

Miejscowosé
ZGORZELEC
LUBAN

LUBAN

LUBAN
OLSZYNA
OLSZYNA
LWOWEK SLASKI
LUBAN
ZGORZELEC

Team

SL GKS OLSZA OLSzY
NA

TEAM LUBAN
OLSZYNA BIEGA
OLSZYNA BIEGA

OLESZNA PODGORSKALESZNA PODGORSKA

GLOGOW
LUBAN
BOGATYNIA
ZGORZELEC
LEGNICA
ZGORZELEC
JELENIA GORA

WROCLAW
ZAREBA
ZAREBA
GDYNIA
WROCLAW
LUBAN

LUBAN
JELENIA GORA
LUBAN

LUBAN
RADOGOSZCZ
LUBKOW

WILCZY LAS

LUBAN
LUBAN
ZGORZELEC
LUBAN

LUBAN
ZGORZELEC
GRYFINO
CHELMIEC
BOGATYNA
LUBAN

tel. 691601151

HUSARIA RACE TEAM
PREZESI BOGATYNIA
EDI TEAM

VISION OPTYK JELEN
IA GORA

KWISA LUBAN

J-M-D ZAREBA
GDYNIA MOJE MIASTO
TEAM LUBAN

KWISA LUBAN

AMATOR

RUNNING TEAM HORM
ANN LEGNICA
RUNNING TEAM HORMA
NN LEGNICA

KWISA LUBAN/ZABIE
GANI Z LESNEJ
KWISA LUBAN

ROWEREM HEN HEN

OLSZYNA BIEGA

Netto
00:35:59
00:36:35

00:37:37
00:37:39
00:37:42
00:38:01
00:38:26
00:38:41
00:38:59
00:39:02
00:39:14
00:39:31
00:39:37
00:39:57
00:40:14
00:40:30
00:40:35

00:40:40
00:40:41
00:40:44
00:41:05
00:41:26
00:41:43
00:41:51
00:41:55
00:41:58
00:42:11
00:42:35
00:42:35

00:42:34

00:42:54
00:42:52
00:43:24
00:43:36

00:43:38
00:43:58
00:44:20
00:44:26
00:44:28
00:44:57

Wynik
00:36:00
00:36:37

00:37:38
00:37:39
00:37:43
00:38:04
00:38:27
00:38:47
00:39:01
00:39:04
00:39:17
00:39:33
00:39:39
00:40:02
00:40:15
00:40:31
00:40:37

00:40:40
00:40:45
00:40:47
00:41:07
00:41:28
00:41:46
00:41:53
00:41:56
00:42:04
00:42:13
00:42:35
00:42:36

00:42:36

00:42:57
00:43:00
00:43:26
00:43:40

00:43:40
00:44:05
00:44:24
00:44:29
00:44:35
00:44:59

Tempo
03:36
03:39

03:45
03:45
03:46
03:48
03:50
03:52
03:54
03:54
03:55
03:57
03:57
04:00
04:01
04:03
04:03

04:04
04:04
04:04
04:06
04:08
04:10
04:11
04:11
04:12
04:13
04:15
04:15

04:15

04:17
04:18
04:20
04:22

04:22
04:24
04:26
04:26
04:27
04:29
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49
50

51
52
53
54
55
56

57
58
59

60

61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69

70
71
72
73
74
75
76

77

78

Strona 2
Kategoria: 10KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat
15 15 DAMIAN CWIEKA M1
15 118 ARTUR ZEBROWSKI M2
16 14 TOMASZ CIESLAK M2
1 120 JOZEF CZARNECKI
16 122 MACIEJ TURKIEWICZ M1
17 87 ROBERT PODOLAK M2
17 7 PIOTR BOGUSZ M1
3 106 GABRIELA TOLWINSKA-TRZEKH
AK
18 70 WOJCIECH MIKULSKI M2
19 135 ARKADIUSZ SARAMA M2
4 53 ELA LAMPKOWSKA K1
18 12 ARKADIUSZ CHRZASCIK M1
19 71 RADEK MILHA M1
20 76 TOMASZ OKRASZEWSKI M1
20 96 GRZEGORZ SAWICKI M2
5 40 TADEUSZ KOCON M3
21 93 TOMASZ SAK M2
21 55 DMYTRO LENETS M1
22 13 TOMASZ CIECHANOWSKI M2
5 111 JUSTYNA WILGUCKA K1
110 MALGORZATA  WAWRZYNIAK K1
30 NATALIA JANKOWSKA K1
23 92 ZBIGNIEW SAJKOWSKI M2
6 128 EUGENIUSZ STANIEWSKI M3
22 78 ADRIAN ORZECHOWSKI M1
23 25 SZYMON GORSKI M1
24 48 DARIUSZ KROLIKOWSKI M2
25 117 SEAWOMIR ZAREBSKI M2
8 74 AGNIESZKA NAWROCKA-CHRZASC
IK
1 1 ANNA AKIERMAN K2
2 69 AGNIESZKA MIKULSKA K2
26 77 JAROSLAW OLIZAROWICZ M2
23 NATALIA GOROWSKA K1
98 JAROSLAW SIEGIEDA M3
24 104 PAWEL SURDYK M1
25 32 DAVID JuzA M1
10 109 KATARZYNA WAREZAK K1
27 17 BARTOSZ FILIPIAK M2
LULTIMASPEIRT.PL

Miejscowosé
LUBAN
BOLESLAWIEC
LUBAN

GRYFOW SLASKI
LUBAN

LUBAN

LUBAN

JELENIA GORA

BOGATYNIA
LUBIN

ZGORZELEC
ZAREBA
ZGORZELEC
LUBAN
ZAREBA
LESNA

BOGATYNIA
LUBAN
GNIEWOMIROWICE

SIEKIERCZYN

LUBAN

LUBAN

LUBAN
ZGORZELEC
GRYFOW SLASK
LUBAN

LUBAN

LUBAN

ZAREBA

LUBAN
BOGATYNIA
BOGATYNIA
BOGATYNIA
LUBAN
LUBAN

ZGORZELEC

Team

PREZESI BOGATYNIA
BIEGAJACA KASTA MI
EDZIOWEGO MIASTA

FDT

EDI TEAM ZGORZELEC
VISION OPTYK JELEN

IA GORA

AMATOR

RUNNING TEAM HORMA
NN LEGNICA

RUNNING TEAM HORM
ANN LEGNICA

AMATOR

LUBAN
AMATOR

PREZESI BOGATYNIA
AMATOR

ROWEROWE STUDIO MT
B

ZGORZELEC-tAGOW BLUESPORT

tel. 691601151

Netto

00:44:57
00:45:08
00:45:19
00:45:40
00:45:44
00:46:10
00:46:45
00:46:51

00:46:55
00:47:00

00:47:06
00:48:10
00:48:19
00:48:22
00:48:37
00:48:50

00:49:11
00:49:52
00:50:35

00:50:35

00:50:41
00:50:43
00:51:06
00:51:20
00:51:27
00:51:29
00:51:41
00:51:54
00:51:56

00:51:58
00:52:08
00:52:30
00:53:03
00:53:33
00:54:38
00:55:35

00:55:35

00:56:11

Wynik
00:45:00
00:45:16
00:45:24
00:45:43
00:45:51
00:46:15
00:46:49
00:46:54

00:47:00
00:47:06

00:47:12
00:48:15
00:48:25
00:48:26
00:48:42
00:48:54

00:49:17
00:50:01
00:50:38

00:50:38

00:50:43
00:50:47
00:51:13
00:51:26
00:51:31
00:51:36
00:51:46
00:51:59
00:52:00

00:52:01
00:52:13
00:52:33
00:53:03
00:53:40
00:54:47
00:55:43

00:55:43

00:56:19

Tempo
04:30
04:31
04:32
04:34
04:35
04:37
04:40
04:41

04:42
04:42

04:43
04:49
04:50
04:50
04:52
04:53

04:55
05:00
05:03

05:03

05:04
05:04
05:07
05:08
05:09
05:09
05:10
05:11
05:12

05:12
05:13
05:15
05:18
05:22
05:28
05:34

05:34

05:37
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Strona 3

Kategoria: 10KM

Kat Miejscowos¢

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

3 63 DOROTA MARKUSZEWSKA K2
4 2 MARIOLA ANISKIEWICZ K2
8 102 BOGUStLAW SROCZYNSKI M3
11 19 MARTA FRANKOW K1
5 113 EWA WOJCIECHOWSKAK2
6 90 JOANNA PUCHALSKA K2
12 115 ANNA WOJT K1
9 18 LUCJAN FOLTYNIEWICZ M3
2 131 CZEStAW TARKOWSKI

13 35 EWA KIERMOWICZ K1
7 80 MALGORZATA  PACLAWSKA K2
8 28 RENATA INDYK K2
28 27 MARIUSZ INDYK M2
9 124 MALGORZATA  SZYMANSKA K2
10 100 ANNA SLAWINSKA K2
11 9  JUSTNA BRONOWICKA K2

LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

LUBAN
LUBAN
BOGATYNIA
LUBAN
BOGATYNIA
LUBAN
LUBAN
ZGORZELEC

JELENIA GORA

LWOWEK SLASKI

LUBAN
LUBAN
LUBAN
ZAREBA
LUBAN
LUBAN

tel. 691601151

Team

VIRTUAL RUNNER CLU

B

Netto

00:56:22
00:56:50
00:58:16
00:58:23
00:59:29
00:59:47
01:00:25
01:00:37

01:05:11
01:05:20
01:10:18
01:10:22
01:10:22
01:12:30
01:15:19
01:24:56

Wynik
00:56:29
00:56:54
00:58:23
00:58:31
00:59:30
00:59:53
01:00:33
01:00:43

01:05:11
01:05:27
01:10:26
01:10:31
01:10:31
01:12:36
01:15:23
01:25:01

Tempo
05:38
05:41
05:50
05:51
05:57
05:59
06:03
06:04

06:31
06:32
07:02
07:03
07:03
07:15
07:32
08:30
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